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1 Forest Lake Lydia Bergeron 55 57 56 54 56 56 57 58 53 58 27.833 28.500 56.333
2 Forest Lake Jessie Dison 60 67 65 62 62 59 69 66 64 63 31.500 32.167 63.667
3 Stillwater Claire Haws 63 65 73 66 64 64 67 73 65 65 32.500 32.833 65.333 Y
4 Forest Lake Andrea Dunrud 64 72 72 68 67 66 75 73 69 69 34.500 35.167 69.667 Y
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1 Forest Lake Naomi Kruger, Katelyn Ozment 59 56 58 53 55 59 56 59 53 56 28.167 28.500 56.667
2 Stillwater Paige Green, Marietta Johns 65 58 63 58 60 67 58 65 60 61 30.167 31.000 61.167
3 Forest Lake Kaylee Munt, LaCrecia Meyer 58 52 56 52 57 60 53 58 54 58 27.500 28.333 55.833
4 Stillwater Grace Gualtieri, Mamie Thrall 65 67 65 64 62 66 68 65 66 63 32.333 32.833 65.167 Y
5 Forest Lake Kiera Waskey, Fallon Olson 64 63 62 65 64 67 64 65 65 66 31.833 32.667 64.500 Y
6 Stillwater Sophie Ogaard, Grace Zimmer 65 64 68 68 64 68 65 70 70 65 32.833 33.833 66.667 Y
7 Forest LakeStephanie Brenk, Haley Schoonover 67 66 64 64 70 70 67 67 66 72 32.833 34.000 66.833 Y
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1 Forest LakeGeneva Kunshier, Megan Ihfe, Bridget Benyon 58 53 52 53 57 58 54 55 54 58 27.167 27.833 55.000
2 Forest Lake Kenzie Klein, Brecken Carr, Lacey Wedell 60 56 59 54 59 60 57 62 56 61 29.000 29.667 58.667
3 Stillwater Sophie Ogaard, Mamie Thrall, Grace Zimmer 67 64 66 66 63 70 66 69 66 64 32.667 33.500 66.167 Y
4 Forest LakeLindsey Crohn, Haley Schoonover, Jessica Walker 66 66 63 64 64 69 68 65 65 67 32.333 33.333 65.667 Y
5 Stillwater Kaitlyn Burgess, Grace Gualtieri, Claire Haws 65 70 68 65 66 67 72 70 65 66 33.167 33.833 67.000 Y
6 Forest LakeStephanie Brenk, Rachel Chatwin, Andrea Dunrud 65 71 67 67 68 64 73 70 68 71 33.667 34.833 68.500 Y
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1 Forest LakeAllesandra Hale, Krista Boudewyns, Sierra Nutter, Kaitlyn Eggersgluss, Lindsey Biebel, Leigh Boettner-Johnson, Lydia Hanson56 56 52 53 54 56 57 53 53 56 27.167 27.500 0.750 55.417
2 Forest LakeMoriah Ulbright, Anna Faffler, Laura Ziegelski, Kelsey Sewall, Anna Stockinger, Emily Palmen, Sophie Jaroz, 58 60 57 56 61 58 62 61 58 62 29.167 30.167 0.750 60.083
3 Forest LakeJessie Dison, Jordyn Templeton, Catherine Ziegelski, Rachel Springman, Michelle Perkins, Elizabeth Blount, Kiera Waskey, Megan Palmer59 64 62 63 63 60 66 64 65 66 31.333 32.500 1.000 64.833
4 StillwaterKaitlyn Burgess,  Grace Gualtieri, Claire Haws, Sophie Ogaard, Mamie Thrall, Grace Zimmer, Anna Koenning, Minna Thrall72 74 72 68 67 70 75 73 70 68 35.333 35.500 1.000 71.833 Y
5 Forest LakeStephanie Brenk, Rachel Chatwin, Lindsey Crohn, Andrea Dunrud, Mika Peterson, Dani Sardeson, Haley Schoonover, Jessica Walker70 72 69 67 71 71 73 70 68 73 35.000 35.667 1.000 71.667 Y
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SOLOS DUETS TRIOS TEAMS
# School Name Solo Names # School Name Duet Names # School Name Trio Names # School Name Team Names
1 Forest Lake Lydia Bergeron 1 Forest Lake Naomi Kruger, Katelyn Ozment1 Forest Lake Geneva Kunshier, Megan Ihfe, Bridget Benyon1 Forest Lake Allesandra Hale, Krista Boudewyns, Sierra Nutter, Kaitlyn Eggersgluss, Lindsey Biebel, Leigh Boettner-Johnson, Lydia Hanson
2 Forest Lake Jessie Dison 2 Stillwater Paige Green, Marietta Johns2 Forest Lake Kenzie Klein, Brecken Carr, Lacey Wedell2 Forest Lake Moriah Ulbright, Anna Faffler, Laura Ziegelski, Kelsey Sewall, Anna Stockinger, Emily Palmen, Sophie Jaroz, 
3 Stillwater Claire Haws 3 Forest Lake Kaylee Munt, LaCrecia Meyer3 Stillwater Sophie Ogaard, Mamie Thrall, Grace Zimmer3 Forest Lake Jessie Dison, Jordyn Templeton, Catherine Ziegelski, Rachel Springman, Michelle Perkins, Elizabeth Blount, Kiera Waskey, Megan Palmer
4 Forest Lake Andrea Dunrud 4 Stillwater Grace Gualtieri, Mamie Thrall4 Forest Lake Lindsey Crohn, Haley Schoonover, Jessica Walker4 Stillwater Kaitlyn Burgess,  Grace Gualtieri, Claire Haws, Sophie Ogaard, Mamie Thrall, Grace Zimmer, Anna Koenning, Minna Thrall
5 5 Forest Lake Kiera Waskey, Fallon Olson5 Stillwater Kaitlyn Burgess, Grace Gualtieri, Claire Haws5 Forest Lake Stephanie Brenk, Rachel Chatwin, Lindsey Crohn, Andrea Dunrud, Mika Peterson, Dani Sardeson, Haley Schoonover, Jessica Walker
6 6 Stillwater Sophie Ogaard, Grace Zimmer6 Forest Lake Stephanie Brenk, Rachel Chatwin, Andrea Dunrud6
7 7 Forest Lake Stephanie Brenk, Haley Schoonover7 7
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Stillwater 25 # School NameSolo NamesScore # School NameDuet NamesScore # School NameTrio NamesScore # School NameTeam NamesScore

3 Stillwater Claire Haws 65.333 3 Stillwater Sophie Ogaard, Mamie Thrall, Grace Zimmer66.167
POINTS POINTS POINTS POINTS 4 Forest Lake Andrea Dunrud69.667 4 Stillwater Grace Gualtieri, Mamie Thrall65.167 4 Forest LakeLindsey Crohn, Haley Schoonover, Jessica Walker65.667 4 Stillwater Kaitlyn Burgess,  Grace Gualtieri, Claire Haws, Sophie Ogaard, Mamie Thrall, Grace Zimmer, Anna Koenning, Minna Thrall71.833

5 Forest LakeKiera Waskey, Fallon Olson64.500 5 Stillwater Kaitlyn Burgess, Grace Gualtieri, Claire Haws67.000 5 Forest LakeStephanie Brenk, Rachel Chatwin, Lindsey Crohn, Andrea Dunrud, Mika Peterson, Dani Sardeson, Haley Schoonover, Jessica Walker71.667
69.667 Andrea Dunrud Forest Lake 5 66.833 Stephanie Brenk, Haley SchoonoverForest Lake 7 68.500 Stephanie Brenk, Rachel Chatwin, Andrea DunrudForest Lake 7 71.833 Kaitlyn Burgess,  Grace Gualtieri, Claire Haws, Sophie Ogaard, Mamie Thrall, Grace Zimmer, Anna Koenning, Minna ThrallStillwater 10 6 Stillwater Sophie Ogaard, Grace Zimmer66.667 6 Forest LakeStephanie Brenk, Rachel Chatwin, Andrea Dunrud68.500
65.333 Claire Haws Stillwater 3 66.667 Sophie Ogaard, Grace ZimmerStillwater 4 67.000 Kaitlyn Burgess, Grace Gualtieri, Claire HawsStillwater 4 71.667 Stephanie Brenk, Rachel Chatwin, Lindsey Crohn, Andrea Dunrud, Mika Peterson, Dani Sardeson, Haley Schoonover, Jessica WalkerForest Lake 2 7 Forest LakeStephanie Brenk, Haley Schoonover66.833

1 65.167 Grace Gualtieri, Mamie ThrallStillwater 2 66.167 Sophie Ogaard, Mamie Thrall, Grace ZimmerStillwater 2
64.500 Kiera Waskey, Fallon OlsonForest Lake 65.667 Lindsey Crohn, Haley Schoonover, Jessica WalkerForest Lake
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0
0
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69.667 Andrea Dunrud Forest Lake 5 66.833 Stephanie Brenk, Haley SchoonoverForest Lake 7 68.500 Stephanie Brenk, Rachel Chatwin, Andrea DunrudForest Lake 7 71.833 Kaitlyn Burgess,  Grace Gualtieri, Claire Haws, Sophie Ogaard, Mamie Thrall, Grace Zimmer, Anna Koenning, Minna ThrallStillwater 10
65.333 Claire Haws Stillwater 3 66.667 Sophie Ogaard, Grace ZimmerStillwater 4 67.000 Kaitlyn Burgess, Grace Gualtieri, Claire HawsStillwater 4 71.667 Stephanie Brenk, Rachel Chatwin, Lindsey Crohn, Andrea Dunrud, Mika Peterson, Dani Sardeson, Haley Schoonover, Jessica WalkerForest Lake 2

1 65.167 Grace Gualtieri, Mamie ThrallStillwater 2 66.167 Sophie Ogaard, Mamie Thrall, Grace ZimmerStillwater 2
64.500 Kiera Waskey, Fallon OlsonForest Lake 65.667 Lindsey Crohn, Haley Schoonover, Jessica WalkerForest Lake
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0
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POINTS POINTS POINTS POINTS

69.667 Andrea Dunrud Forest Lake 5 66.833 Stephanie Brenk, Haley SchoonoverForest Lake 7 68.500 Stephanie Brenk, Rachel Chatwin, Andrea DunrudForest Lake 7 71.833 Kaitlyn Burgess,  Grace Gualtieri, Claire Haws, Sophie Ogaard, Mamie Thrall, Grace Zimmer, Anna Koenning, Minna ThrallStillwater 10
65.333 Claire Haws Stillwater 3 66.667 Sophie Ogaard, Grace ZimmerStillwater 4 67.000 Kaitlyn Burgess, Grace Gualtieri, Claire HawsStillwater 4 71.667 Stephanie Brenk, Rachel Chatwin, Lindsey Crohn, Andrea Dunrud, Mika Peterson, Dani Sardeson, Haley Schoonover, Jessica WalkerForest Lake 2

1 65.167 Grace Gualtieri, Mamie ThrallStillwater 2 66.167 Sophie Ogaard, Mamie Thrall, Grace ZimmerStillwater 2
64.500 Kiera Waskey, Fallon OlsonForest Lake 65.667 Lindsey Crohn, Haley Schoonover, Jessica WalkerForest Lake


